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Precinct

County
St Lucie County

Precinct 1

Precinct 6

Precinct 7

Precinct 8

Precinct 9

Precinct 10
Precinct 11
Precinct 12
Precinct 13
Precinct 14
Precinct 15
Precinct 16
Precinct 17
Precinct 18
Precinct 19
Precinct 20
Precinct 21
Precinct 22
Precinct 23
Precinct 24
Precinct 25
Precinct 26
Precinct 28
Precinct 29

Registered
Voters

5,279
2,155
2,277
3,068
3,105

647
2,229
4,960
3,242
2,820
3,817
3,686
3,015
1,751
2,776
1,107
3,131
4,170
3,751
1,875
3,992
4,491
2,074

688

Cards Cast

1,667
510
639

1,240

1,450
145
717

1,951
887
759

1,673

1,639
567
290
531
370

1,008

1321

1,156
443

1,323

1,237
780
215

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
St Lucie County
April 23, 2019
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
OFFICIAL RESULTS
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Precinct Reg|\s/t(;et|:r<;i
Precinct 31 1,748
Precinct 33 369
Precinct 35 2,061
Precinct 36 1,915
Precinct 37 5,409
Precinct 38 1,625
Precinct 39 1,988
Precinct 40 2,213
Precinct 41 4,308
Precinct 42 5,053
Precinct 43 4,158
Precinct 45 2,630
Precinct 46 3,778
Precinct 47 3,501
Precinct 49 4951
Precinct 50 8,286
Precinct 51 4,272
Precinct 52 2,166
Precinct 53 4,135
Precinct 56 3,090
Precinct 60 551
Precinct 63 229
Precinct 65 975
Precinct 66 1,760
Precinct 67 3,010
Precinct 68 3,844
Precinct 71 6,323
Precinct 73 6,440
Precinct 74 2,452
Precinct 75 2,419
Precinct 82 3,572
Precinct 83 7,369
Precinct 84 5,290
Precinct 85 11,686
Precinct 86 2,818

Precinct 89 7,908

Cards Cast

798
148
535
557
1,348
437
755
438
1,321
2,084
1,933
839
1,043
873
1,553
2,087
1,105
689
1,147
883
201
26
444
600
1,249
1,168
1,753
1,754
1,264
693
1,388
1,991
1,510
4,777
1,250
3,690
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Precinct

Precinct 91
Precinct 92
Precinct 93
Precinct 94

St Lucie County - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

249

200

5

5
204,867
204,867

Cards Cast

82

69

3

1
67,004
67,004
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REFERENDUM REGARDING LEVYING FOR FOUR YEARS
ONE MILL FOR OPERATIONAL NEEDS OF SCHOOL DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

£ § ~ £ §

i 3 - o % 5 % é % é % 3

Precinct é’ g g Precinct Q ,% E E) S ,% E E) 5
County County
St Lucie County St Lucie County

Precinct 1 1,667 2 0 Precinct1 997 668 1,665
Precinct 6 510 0 1 Precinct 6 360 149 509
Precinct 7 639 2 0 Precinct7 519 118 637
Precinct 8 1,240 0 0 Precinct 8 843 397 1,240
Precinct 9 1,450 1 0 Precinct9 813 636 1,449
Precinct 10 145 0 0 Precinct 10 113 32 145
Precinct 11 717 0 0 Precinct 11 446 271 717
Precinct 12 1,951 1 1 Precinct 12 1,209 740 1,949
Precinct 13 887 1 0 Precinct 13 668 218 886
Precinct 14 759 1 0 Precinct 14 632 126 758
Precinct 15 1,673 1 0 Precinct 15 1,007 665 1,672
Precinct 16 1,639 2 0 Precinct 16 1,012 625 1,637
Precinct 17 567 1 0 Precinct 17 491 75 566
Precinct 18 290 1 0 Precinct 18 257 32 289
Precinct 19 531 2 0 Precinct 19 442 87 529
Precinct 20 370 1 0 Precinct 20 263 106 369
Precinct 21 1,008 0 0 Precinct 21 716 292 1,008
Precinct 22 1,321 1 0 Precinct 22 899 421 1,320
Precinct 23 1,156 1 0 Precinct 23 785 370 1,155
Precinct 24 443 0 0 Precinct 24 391 52 443
Precinct 25 1,323 1 0 Precinct 25 919 403 1,322
Precinct 26 1,237 1 0 Precinct 26 864 372 1,236
Precinct 28 780 0 0 Precinct 28 432 348 780
Precinct 29 215 0 0 Precinct 29 146 69 215
Precinct 31 798 1 1 Precinct 31 568 228 796
Precinct 33 148 0 0 Precinct 33 117 31 148
Precinct 35 535 1 0 Precinct 35 382 152 534
Precinct 36 557 0 0 Precinct 36 392 165 557
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Precinct E g g Precinct Q § § :é % § § :é g
Precinct 37 1,348 0 0 Precinct 37 928 420 1,348
Precinct 38 437 0 0 Precinct 38 306 131 437
Precinct 39 755 0 0 Precinct 39 479 276 755
Precinct 40 438 0 0 Precinct 40 306 132 438
Precinct 41 1321 1 0 Precinct 41 945 375 1,320
Precinct 42 2,084 1 0 Precinct 42 1,254 829 2,083
Precinct 43 1,933 4 0 Precinct 43 1,059 870 1,929
Precinct 45 839 0 0 Precinct 45 544 295 839
Precinct 46 1,043 2 0 Precinct 46 727 314 1,041
Precinct 47 873 3 0 Precinct 47 587 283 870
Precinct 49 1,553 1 0 Precinct 49 1,066 486 1,552
Precinct 50 2,087 0 0 Precinct 50 1,466 621 2,087
Precinct 51 1,105 1 0 Precinct 51 799 305 1,104
Precinct 52 689 0 0 Precinct 52 417 272 689
Precinct 53 1,147 1 0 Precinct 53 786 360 1,146
Precinct 56 883 1 0 Precinct 56 570 312 882
Precinct 60 201 0 0 Precinct 60 111 90 201
Precinct 63 26 1 0 Precinct 63 17 8 25
Precinct 65 444 0 0 Precinct 65 311 133 444
Precinct 66 600 1 0 Precinct 66 322 277 599
Precinct 67 1,249 1 0 Precinct 67 782 466 1,248
Precinct 68 1,168 2 2 Precinct 68 879 285 1,164
Precinct 71 1,753 1 0 Precinct 71 1,230 522 1,752
Precinct 73 1,754 2 0 Precinct 73 1,251 501 1,752
Precinct 74 1,264 1 0 Precinct 74 925 338 1,263
Precinct 75 693 0 0 Precinct 75 502 191 693
Precinct 82 1,388 0 0 Precinct 82 919 469 1,388
Precinct 83 1,991 2 0 Precinct 83 1414 575 1,989
Precinct 84 1,510 1 0 Precinct 84 926 583 1,509
Precinct 85 4,777 7 0 Precinct 85 3,014 1,756 4,770
Precinct 86 1,250 0 0 Precinct 86 660 590 1,250
Precinct 89 3,690 1 0 Precinct 89 2,057 1,632 3,689
Precinct 91 82 0 0 Precinct 91 54 28 82
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Precinct =

Precinct 92 69

Precinct 93 3

Precinct 94 1

St Lucie County - Total 67,004
Cumulative

Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 67,004

o o o Undervotes

(9]
~

57

»n o o o Overvotes

Precinct
Precinct 92
Precinct 93
Precinct 94
St Lucie County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

YES = FOR

for School District

additional one mill
for four years

44,349

AGAINST

NO =

for School District

additional one mill
for four years

22,593

Total Votes

[e)]
w O

66,942

0
0
66,942
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